
Grill Staff Two (2) Week Tip Sheet

Employee: (1_rU\ 0+k ODt') ~
WORKDAY DATE TIPS ($)

Monday March 11,2019 $

Tuesday March 12,2019 $ :l.oV
\./

Wednesday March 13,2019 $

Thursday March 14,2019 $

Friday March 15,2019 $

Saturday March 16,2019 $

Sunday March 17,2019 $

Monday March 18,2019 $

Tuesday March 19,2019 2' -$
:). __.

Wednesday March 20, 2019 $

Thursday March 21,2019 $

Friday March 22, 2019 $ -_->

Saturday March 23,2019 $ ---
Sunday March 24,2019 $ -

Total: $ C}, 00



Grill Staff Two (2) Week Tip Sheet

Employee: QQXY1n ( Q .U)t{JdYJ
WORKDAY TIPS ($)DATE

Monday
I) cO

$ f_' --March 11,2019

Tuesday March 12,2019

$ [Wednesday· March 13,2019

Thursday March 14,2019

Friday $ID'~March 15,2019

Saturday March 16,2019 $~

Sunday March 17,2019 , \
Monday $ to r -March 18,2019

Tuesday March 19,2019 $ 5. 02-
Wednesday March 20, 2019

Thursday March 21,2019

Friday
"

$ 10' --
Saturday

March 22, 2019

March 23,2019

Sunday March 24,2019

Total:
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(II;:i/t;PA/Employee:
WORKDAY J D~E TIPS_(_$_}

Monday March 11,2019 $

Tuesday March 12,2019 $

Wednesday March 13,2019 $ q/
Thursday March 14,2019 $

Friday March 15,2019 $

Saturday March 16,2019 $ 10/
.I'"

Sunday March 17,2019 $ '1

Monday March 18,2019 $

Tuesday March 19,2019 $

Wednesday March 20,2019 $ '1/
Thursday March 21,2019 $

Friday March 22, 2019 $

Saturday March 23,2019 $ lq /
$ :tD --Sunday March 24,2019

Total: $~J90



Grill Staff Two (2) Week Tip Sheet

Employee: I ctka_l~e_ ~P\(}-LL-
WORKDAY DATE TIPS ($)

Monday March 11,2019 $4--

Tuesday March 12,2019 $ uH-
Wednesday March 13,2019 $ v~
Thursday March 14,2019 $ ( .:
Friday March 15,2019 $ of+
Saturday March 16,2019 $ 4-
Sunday March 17, 2019 $ L\--,

Monday March 18,2019 $ 'J-
Tuesday March 19,2019 $ eQff

Wednesd'!Y_ March 20, 2019 $ r0
UTI

Thursday March 21,2019 $ {A-
Friday March 22, 2019 $ 2--
Saturday March 23,2019 $ L-\--
Sunday March 24,2019 $ o#-
Total: $ Jl/



..
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EmplOyee; WN\
WORKDAY DATE TIPS {$.l

Monday March 11,2019 $ \.J---
Tuesday March 12,2019 $ I~

Wednesday March 13,2019 $ ~
............_

J::::k
Thursday March 14,2019 $ Z'0
Friday March 15,2019 $ :J_ r:
Saturday March 16,2019 $ '013
Sunday March 17, 2019 $ ~~

_l C
Monday March 18,2019 $ ~-l-C=<
Tuesday March 19,2019 $ ~d

Wednesday March 20,2019 $ r"\"'~
Thursday March 21,2019 $ ~~

Friday March 22, 2019 $ C~3
Saturday March 23,2019 $

Sunday March 24,2019 $

Total: $ ~


